
Parent Date List 2023-2024 
Please note that dates are subject to change 

 

Week 1 2023 

Wednesday 30 August INSET 
 

Thursday 31 August INSET 

 
Friday 1 September School opens for pupils 

Reception meet the teacher 

Week 2  

Monday 4 September Reception meet the teacher 
Premier Sports Football and Netball Starts (Y3-6) 

Tuesday 5 September Premier Sports – Rise Gymnastics – starts – (R-Y6) 
Reception meet the teacher 
Premier Sports – Multi-Sports Starts (Y1&Y2 only for this half-term) 
 

Wednesday 6 September Reception meet the teacher 

Thursday 7 September Reception part-time 
 

Friday 8 September Reception part-time 
Beginning of term Mass. Thanksgiving for John Hayes’s service to 
the school as governor 

Saturday 9 September  

Sunday 10 September  

Week 3 

Monday 11 September Reception full-time 

Tuesday 12 September  

Wednesday 13 September  

Thursday 14 September  

Friday 15 September  

Saturday 16 September  

Sunday 17 September  

Week 4 

Monday 18 September Year 4 swimming lessons this week – 4LM  
  

Tuesday 19 September  

Wednesday 20 September  

Thursday 21 September Reception parents’ curriculum presentation evening and PTA welcome 
event 7pm 

Friday 22 September Year 5 Mass 

Saturday 23 September  

Sunday 24 September  

Week 5 

Monday 25 September  

Tuesday 26 September  

Wednesday 27 September FGB 6.30pm 

Thursday 28 September  

Friday 29 September Year 4 Mass 

Saturday 30 September  

Sunday 1 October  

Week 6 

Monday 2 October Year 4 swimming lessons this week – 4CK  

Tuesday 3 October  

Wednesday 4 October Open morning 10.30am 

Thursday 5 October  

Friday 6 October Whole school Mass plus charity food donations  
Hello Yellow mental health day 



Macmillan coffee morning  
October Devotions begin 

Saturday 7 October  

Sunday 8 October  

Week 7 

Monday 9 October Hinduism week 

Tuesday 10 October  

Wednesday 11 October Book looks 3.30pm 
Year 6 to Hindu temple in Lewisham 

Thursday 12 October Book looks 8.15am 
Year 6 to Hindu temple in Lewisham 

Friday 13 October Year 3 Mass 
Close at 3.15pm for half term 

Saturday 14 October  

Sunday 15 October  

Weeks 8 & 9: Autumn Half Term 

Week 10 

Monday 30 October Open 

Tuesday 31 October  

Wednesday 1 November All Saints Mass 

Thursday 2 November Open morning 10.30am 

Friday 3 November Year 6 Mass 

Saturday 4 November  

Sunday 5 November  

Week 11 

Monday 6 November Rec to Y6 – Flu Vaccinations 
 

Tuesday 7 November  

Wednesday 8 November  

Thursday 9 November Standards Committee 5.30pm 
Resources committee 7pm 

Friday 10 November Year 2 Mass 
Dress down day for Elfridges 

 

Saturday 11 November  

Sunday 12 November  

Week 12 

Monday 13 November Parents’ evening  

Tuesday 14 November  

Wednesday 15 November  

Thursday 16 November Parents’ evening  

Friday 17 November Year 1 Mass 
 

Saturday 18 November  

Sunday 19 November  

Week 13 

Monday 20 November  

Tuesday 21 November  

Wednesday 22 November Provisional SEND Parent meetings via Teams 

Thursday 23 November  

Friday 24 November No Karate Club – hall needed for Christmas Fair 

Saturday 25 November Christmas Fair 11.30-15.30  

Sunday 26 November  

Week 14 

Monday 27 November  

Tuesday 28 November Provisional SEND Parent meetings via Teams 
 



Wednesday 29 November Open morning 10.30am 
FGB 6.30pm 

Thursday 30 November  

Friday 1 December Year 3 Stone Age workshop   

Saturday 2 December  

Sunday 3 December  

Week 15 

Monday 4 December Year 5 Mini Vinnies to sing at St Edmund’s SVP lunch 

Tuesday 5 December  

Wednesday 6 December  

Thursday 7 December KS1 Christmas production 2pm  

Friday 8 December  

Saturday 9 December  

Sunday 10 December  

Week 16 

Monday 11 December  

Tuesday 12 December  

Wednesday 13 December Reception Christmas production 2.30pm 
 

Thursday 14 December KS2 Carol Service 7pm tbc 

Friday 15 December  

Saturday 16 December  

Sunday 17 December  

Week 17 
Monday 18 December  

Tuesday 19 December Christmas dinner day 

Wednesday 20 December End of term Mass at 9.10am 
Close at 2pm 

Christmas Holiday 

Week 19 

Monday 1 January 2024  

Tuesday 2 January INSET 

Wednesday 3 January School reopens for pupils 

Thursday 4 January  

Friday 5 January Beginning of term Mass   

Saturday 6 January  

Sunday 7 January  

Week 20 

Monday 8 January Sikhism week 

Tuesday 9 January  

Wednesday 10 January Book looks 3.30pm 

Thursday 11 January Book looks 8.15am 

Friday 12 January  

Saturday 13 January  

Sunday 14 January  

Week 21 

Monday 15 January  

Tuesday 16 January  

Wednesday 17 January  

Thursday 18 January  

Friday 19 January  

Saturday 20 January  

Sunday 21 January  

Week 22 

Monday 22 January  

Tuesday 23 January  

Wednesday 24 January  



Thursday 25 January  

Friday 26 January  

Saturday 27 January  

Sunday 28 January  

Week 23 

Monday 29 January  

Tuesday 30 January  

Wednesday 31 January  

Thursday 1 February 5.30pm: Standards committee meeting  
7pm: Resources committee 

Friday 2 February  

Saturday 3 February  

Sunday 4 February  

Week 24 

Monday 5 February  

Tuesday 6 February  

Wednesday 7 February  

Thursday 8 February  

Friday 9 February Dare to be Different Day 
Close at 3.15pm 

Saturday 10 February  

Sunday 11 February  

  Week 25 Spring half term  

Week 26 

Monday 19 February Reopens for pupils 

Tuesday 20 February  

Wednesday 21 February  

Thursday 22 February  

Friday 23 February Lent Devotions 

Saturday 24 February  

Sunday 25 February  

Week 27 

Monday 26 February  

Tuesday 27 February  

Wednesday 28 February  

Thursday 29 February  

Friday 1 March Lent Devotions 
Admissions committee at 10am 

Saturday 2 March  

Sunday 3 March  

Week 28 

Monday 4 March Science week 

Tuesday 5 March Parents’ evening bookings open at 8pm 

Wednesday 6 March  

Thursday 7 March  

Friday 8 March Lent Devotions 

Saturday 9 March  

Sunday 10 March  

Week 29 

Monday 11 March  

Tuesday 12 March  

Wednesday 13 March Parents’ evening bookings close at 12pm 
Full Governing Body at 6.30pm 

Thursday 14 March  

Friday 15 March Lent Devotions 
Year 3- small hall all day  
 



Saturday 16 March  

Sunday 17 March   

Week 30 

Monday 18 March Parents’ evening 

Tuesday 19 March  

Wednesday 20 March  

Thursday 21 March Parents’ evening 

 

Friday 22 March Lent Devotions 

Saturday 23 March  

Sunday 24 March  

Week 31 

Monday 25 March  

Tuesday 26 March  

Wednesday 27 March Passion Play at 2pm 
 

Thursday 28 March Lent Devotions 
End of term Mass at 9.10am 
Closing at 2pm for Easter 
 

Friday 29 March Good Friday 

Saturday 30 March  

Sunday 31 March Easter Sunday 

Week 32 & 33: Easter holiday 

Week 34 

Monday 15 April School reopens 

Tuesday 16 April  

Wednesday 17 April  

Thursday 18 April  

Friday 19 April Beginning of Term Mass 9.10am 

Saturday 20 April  

Sunday 21 April  

Week 35 

Monday 22 April Islam week 

Tuesday 23 April  

Wednesday 24 April  

Thursday 25 April  

Friday 26 April  

Saturday 27 April  

Sunday 28 April  

Week 36 

Monday 29 April  

Tuesday 30 April  

Wednesday 1 May  

Thursday 2 May  

Friday 3 May May devotions 

Saturday 4 May  

Sunday 5 May  

Week 37 

Monday 6 May Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7 May  

Wednesday 8 May  

Thursday 9 May  

Friday 10 May May devotions 

Saturday 11 May  

Sunday 12 May  

Week 38  



Monday 13 May Year 6 SATs week 

Tuesday 14 May  

Wednesday 15 May  

Thursday 16 May  

Friday 17 May May devotions 
May procession 

Saturday 18 May St Raphaela Mary Feast Day 

Sunday 19 May  

Week 39 

Monday 20 May  

Tuesday 21 May Book looks 3.30pm 

Wednesday 22 May Book looks 8.15am 

Thursday 23 May  

Friday 24 May May devotions 
School closes to pupils at 3.15pm 
 

Saturday 25 May  

Sunday 26 May  

Week 40:  Summer half term 

Week 41 

Monday 3 June INSET 

Tuesday 4 June Multiplication tables check (3-week window) 
School reopens for pupils  
Judaism week 
 

Wednesday 5 June  

Thursday 6 June  

Friday 7 June  

Saturday 8 June  

Sunday 9 June  

Week 42  

Monday 10 June Phonics screening checks this week 
 

Tuesday 11 June  

Wednesday 12 June Standards committee meeting at 5.30pm  
Resources committee at 7pm  

Thursday 13 June  

Friday 14 June  

Saturday 15 June  

Sunday 16 June  

Week 43 

Monday 17 June Phone calls to new Reception parents this week 

Tuesday 18 June  

Wednesday 19 June Sports Day 

Thursday 20 June Contingency sports day 

Friday 21 June FHC celebration + photographs  

Saturday 22 June  

Sunday 23 June  

Week 44 

Monday 24 June  

Tuesday 25 June Book looks 3.30pm 

Wednesday 26 June Book looks 8.15am 

Thursday 27 June  

Friday 28 June  

Saturday 29 June  

Sunday 30 June  

Week 45 



Monday 1 July New Reception Stay and Play 10.45- 11.30; 2- 2.45  

Tuesday 2 July  

Wednesday 3 July FGB meeting at 6.30pm 

Thursday 4 July  

Friday 5 July Day of Many Colours- Mission Together 

Saturday 6 July Summer Fair (tbc) 

Sunday 7 July  

Week 46 

Monday 8 July  

Tuesday 9 July  

Wednesday 10 July  

Thursday 11 July Year 6 production at 7pm 

Friday 12 July  

Saturday 13 July  

Sunday 14 July  

Week 47 

Monday 15 July  

Tuesday 16 July Leavers’ Mass 

Wednesday 17 July  

Thursday 18 July Leavers’ disco 6-8pm 

Friday 19 July End of term Mass at 9.10am 
School closes for pupils at 2pm 

Summer Holiday 
 

Monday 22 July  INSET 

 
 


